Audi TT 2.0T FSI 2dr | Mar 2007

PART EXCHANGE CAR A LOT OF FLASH FOR LITTLE CASH
ONLY £ 2995

LOTS OF MONEY SPENT REGARDLESS OF COST NEWER MODEL
FOR THE PRICE OF OLD MODEL MONEY FULL SERVICE HISTORY
ALLOYS A GREAT FUTURE CLASSIC SOLD AS SEEN BRING YOUR
MECHANIC TO CHECK IT AS NO WARRANTY IS GIVEN OR IMPLIED
ANY TEST WELCOME

Vehicle Features

3 spoke sports leather steering wheel, ABS, Aluminium interior
trim, ASR traction control, Body colour bumpers, Body colour
electric adjustable heated door mirrors, Driver's information
system, Driver/Front Passenger airbags, EDL traction control,
Electric front windows, Electronic climate control (ECC), ESP,
Fasten seatbelt reminder, First aid kit, Front/rear floor mats,
Front fog lights, Front head restraints, Front passenger airbag
deactivation, Front passenger seat isofix location point, Front
side airbags, Front sports seats, Immobiliser, Jack and tool kit,
Leather centre console armrest, Leather door handle inner base,
Leather handbrake grip, Locking wheel nuts, Rake/reach
adjustable steering wheel, Remote central locking, Retractable
rear spoiler, Scuff plates with metal inlays, Service interval
indicator, Speed sensitive power steering, Split folding rear seat,
Thatcham Cat.1 alarm, Twin exhaust pipes, Tyre mobility
system, Warning triangle

3 PORTADOWN RD, LURGAN, BT668QY
FREEPHONE: 0800 999 1795 | MOBILE: 07759615784

Miles:

Fuel Type:

Transmission:

Colour:

Engine Size:

CO2 Emission:

Tax Band:
Body Style:

Insurance group:

Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):

Gross Weight:
Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &

ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:

Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Acceleration 0-100 km/h:

Engine Power BHP:

£2,995

120000

Manual

| (£345 p/a)

WFZ7900

4178mm
1842mm
1352mm
4

290L

1660KG
400KG

26.4MPG

47.1MPG

36.7MPG

55L

6 SPEED
149MPH
6.6s
197.1BHP



