

Audi TT 2.0T FSI 2dr | Mar 2007 PART EXCHANGE CAR A LOT OF FLASH FOR LITTLE CASH ONLY £ 2995



LOTS OF MONEY SPENT REGARDLESS OF COST NEWER MODEL FOR THE PRICE OF OLD MODEL MONEY FULL SERVICE HISTORY ALLOYS A GREAT FUTURE CLASSIC SOLD AS SEEN BRING YOUR MECHANIC TO CHECK IT AS NO WARRANTY IS GIVEN OR IMPLIED ANY TEST WELCOME

Vehicle Features

3 spoke sports leather steering wheel, ABS, Aluminium interior trim, ASR traction control, Body colour bumpers, Body colour electric adjustable heated door mirrors, Driver's information system, Driver/Front Passenger airbags, EDL traction control, Electric front windows, Electronic climate control (ECC), ESP, Fasten seatbelt reminder, First aid kit, Front/rear floor mats, Front fog lights, Front head restraints, Front passenger airbag deactivation, Front passenger seat isofix location point, Front side airbags, Front sports seats, Immobiliser, Jack and tool kit, Leather centre console armrest, Leather door handle inner base, Leather handbrake grip, Locking wheel nuts, Rake/reach adjustable steering wheel, Remote central locking, Retractable rear spoiler, Scuff plates with metal inlays, Service interval indicator, Speed sensitive power steering, Split folding rear seat, Thatcham Cat.1 alarm, Twin exhaust pipes, Tyre mobility system, Warning triangle

3 PORTADOWN RD, LURGAN, BT668QY FREEPHONE: 0800 999 1795 | MOBILE: 07759615784

120000 Miles: Fuel Type: Petrol Manual **Transmission:** Red Colour: **Engine Size:** 1984 CO2 Emission: 183 **Tax Band:** I (£345 p/a) **Body Style:** Coupe Insurance group: 34E Reg: WFZ7900

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS

Length:	4178mm
Width:	1842mm
Height:	1352mm
Seats:	4
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	290L
Gross Weight:	1660KG
Max. Loading Weight:	400KG
PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY	
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	26.4MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	47.1MPG

Urban):	
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	36.7MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	55L
Number Of Gears:	6 SPEED
Top Speed:	149MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	6.6s
Engine Power BHP:	197 1BHP

£2,995